middleatlantic.com • V: 800-266-7225 • F: 800-392-3955
Rackshelves
Ra
ck
sh
el
ve
s

and facilitates ventilation of high heat-generating equipment.
• Compatible with the following racks when used with Z-rail or Z-rail adapter: MRK, VRK, VMRK
• Allows equipment to be placed into the rack without attaching the rackscrews – ideal for fast
 swap outs
NOTE: These chassis support angles must be attached to the Z-Rail or to a Z-Rail adapter.
These brackets are not compatible with standard L-shaped rackrail without certain hardware
or rackrail adjustments.
Chassis Support Brackets
Part #
Overall
Depth
Pre-Pack
Qty
Weight
Capacity
CSA-18-H 18” 2 200 lb.
CSA-20-H 20” 2 200 lb.
CSA-22-H 22” 2 200 lb.
CSA-24-H 24” 2 200 lb.
CSA-26-H 26” 2 200 lb.
Part #
Overall
Depth
Pre-Pack
Qty
Weight
Capacity
CSA-18 18” 2 100 lb.
CSA-20 20” 2 100 lb.
CSA-22 22” 2 100 lb.
CSA-24 24” 2 100 lb.
CSA-26 26” 2 100 lb.
MS-11
MS-5.5
14-1/2” useable
shelf depth